
BDTS Classes Start Saturday August 19, 2023

Junior & Senior Company Audition
Saturday August 26, 2023

10:00am-1:00pm

Legally Blonde Auditions
Musical Theatre Levels 5+

Ballet Levels 5+
Jazz Levels 4+ 

Tuesday August 29, 2023
5:00-7:00pm

Labor Day Weekend
No Classes 

Saturday September 2 - Monday September 4, 2023 

Nutcracker Auditions
Current BDTS students ages 7+ 

Saturday September 9, 2023

Legally Blonde Mandatory Rehearsals 
Friday September 8, 2023 from 5:00-8:00pm

Sunday September 10, 2023 from 12:00-3:00pm 

Winter Spectacular Ensemble Auditions
Hip Hop Levels 1+

Tap Levels 1+
Jazz Levels 1+ 

Saturday September 30, 2023

Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday October 15, 2023

Act 2

Mandatory Legally Blonde Rehearsal Sunday October 22, 2023 from 12:00-4:00pm

Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday November 5, 2023

Act 1

Mandatory Legally Blonde Rehearsal Sunday November 12, 2023 from 12:00-4:00pm

Observation Week
Preschool Classes Recital Commitment Sheet Due  

Monday November 13, 2023 - Saturday November 18, 2023

Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Saturday November 18, 2023 & Sunday November 19, 2023

Act 1 & Act 2 

Thanksgiving Break
No Classes

Monday November 20 - Sunday November 26, 2023

Mandatory Legally Blonde Rehearsal Tuesday November 28, 2023 from 5:00-8:00pm

Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Saturday December 2, 2023

Act 1 & Act 2

Legally Blonde & Winter Spectacular Tech Week
Musical Theatre Levels 1 - Pre-Professional

Monday December 4 - Friday December 8, 2023

Legally Blonde & Winter Spectacular Performances
Musical Theatre Levels 1 - Pre-Professional

Friday December 8 - Sunday December 10, 2023

Nutcracker Mandatory Tech Week Sunday December 10 - Friday December 15, 2023 

Nutcracker Performances
Friday December 15 - Sunday December 17, 2023

4 Performances

Winter Break
No Classes

Monday December 18, 2023 - January 3, 2024

Classes Resume Thursday January 4, 2024

Spring Musical Audition Friday January 5, 2024 at 5:00pm 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
No Classes

Monday January 15, 2024 

Spring Break
No Classes

Monday March 25 -  Sunday March 31, 2024

Classes Resume Monday April 1, 2024

Junior & Senior Company Performance TBD

Pre-School & Primary Level Recital at BDTS Studio Theater Saturday May 18, 2024

Mandatory Spring Musical Tech Rehearsals
Musical Theatre Levels 1 - Pre-Professional

Monday May 13 - Friday May 17, 2024 

Spring Musical Performances
Musical Theatre Levels 1 - Pre-Professional

Saturday May 18 & Sunday May 19, 2024

Last Day of Classes Friday May 24, 2024

Studio Level Spring Recital Friday May 31, 2024

Conservatory Level Spring Recital Saturday June 1, 2024 

Cinderella Story Ballet Performances
Ballet Levels 1+

Saturday June 1 & Sunday 2, 2024

Important Dates
2023-2024 Season

Barriskill Dance Theatre School 


